AC Servomotors Incremental Encoder Type  [1S-series]
R88M-1L@/-1M@
Contents
• Ordering Information
• Specifications
• Names and Functions
• External Dimensions
Ordering Information

R88M-1M20030H-S2
R88M-1M40030H-S2
Shaft-end with key and tap
Model
Dimensions [mm]
S LL
R88M-1M20030H-S2 11 dia. 78.5±1
R88M-1M40030H-S2 14 dia. 104.5±1
0
-0.011
0
-0.011
Model
Dimensions [mm]
QA QK W T U QE LT
R88M-1M20030H-S2 2 20 4 4 1.5 M4 10
R88M-1M40030H-S2 2 20 5 5 2 M5 12
0
-0.03
0

LT (tap depth)
Key and tap cross section
Shaft-end with key and tap
Model
Dimensions [mm]
S LL
R88M-1M20030H-BS2 11 dia. 106.5±1
R88M-1M40030H-BS2 14 dia. 132.5±1
0
-0.011
0
-0.011
Model
Dimensions [mm]
QA QK W T U QE LT
R88M-1M20030H-BS2 2 20 4 4 1.5 M4 10
R88M-1M40030H-BS2 2 20 5 5 2 M5 12
0
-0.03
0

S2 With key and tap
(2) (3) (4)
Model
(5) (6) (7) (8)
Type Rated
output Rotation speed
Power supply
specifications
Brake Oil seal Shaft typeINC
200
H None B None O None S2
M
100 W
3,000 r/min
R88M-1M10030 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
200 W R88M-1M20030 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
400 W R88M-1M40030 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
750 W R88M-1M75030 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
L
1 kW R88M-1L1K030 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
M
1 kW
2,000 r/min
R88M-1M1K020 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.5 kW R88M-1M1K520 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
M:Middle inertia
L:Low inertia
100: 100 W
1K0: 1 kW

AC Servomotors Incremental Encoder Type 1S-series
1
Ordering Information
1S-series Servomotor Incremental Encoder Type
 3,000-r/min Servomotors
 2,000-r/min Servomotors
Combination table
Servo Drive and Servomotor Combinations
The following tables show the possible combinations of 1S-series Servo Drives and Servomotors.
The Servomotors and Servo Drives can only be used in the listed combinations. “”at the end of the motor model number is for options, such as
the shaft type and brake.
3,000-r/min Servomotors and Servo Drives
2,000-r/min Servomotors and Servo Drives
Servomotor and Decelerator Combinations
You cannot use a 1S-series Incremental Encoder Type Servomotor in combination with a Decelerator.
Specifications
Model
Without oil seal With oil seal
Straight shaft With key and tap Straight shaft With key and tap
Without brake 200 VAC
100 W - R88M-1M10030H-S2 - -
200 W - R88M-1M20030H-S2 - -
400 W - R88M-1M40030H-S2 - -
750 W - R88M-1M75030H-S2 - -
1 kW - R88M-1L1K030H-S2 - -
1.5 kW - R88M-1L1K530H-S2 - -
With brake 200 VAC
100 W - R88M-1M10030H-BS2 - -
200 W - R88M-1M20030H-BS2 - -
400 W - R88M-1M40030H-BS2 - -
750 W - R88M-1M75030H-BS2 - -
1 kW - R88M-1L1K030H-BS2 - -
1.5 kW - R88M-1L1K530H-BS2 - -
Specifications
Model
Without oil seal With oil seal
Straight shaft With key and tap Straight shaft With key and tap
Without brake 200 VAC
1 kW - R88M-1M1K020H-S2 - -
1.5 kW - R88M-1M1K520H-S2 - -
With brake 200 VAC
1 kW - R88M-1M1K020H-BS2 - -
1.5 kW - R88M-1M1K520H-BS2 - -
Main circuit power supply voltage Servomotor
rated output Servomotor Servo Drive
Single-phase/3-phase 200 VAC
100 W R88M-1M10030H- R88D-1SN01H-ECT
200 W R88M-1M20030H- R88D-1SN02H-ECT
400 W R88M-1M40030H- R88D-1SN04H-ECT
750 W R88M-1M75030H- R88D-1SN08H-ECT
3-phase 200 VAC 1 kW R88M-1L1K030H- R88D-1SN10H-ECT
Single-phase/3-phase 200 VAC 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530H- R88D-1SN15H-ECT
Main circuit power supply voltage Servomotor
rated output Servomotor Servo Drive
3-phase 200 VAC 1 kW R88M-1M1K020H- R88D-1SN10H-ECT
Single-phase/3-phase 200 VAC 1.5 kW R88M-1M1K520H- R88D-1SN15H-ECT
6
AC Servomotors Incremental Encoder Type 1S-series
Cable Connection Configuration
Encoder Cables